
(Shah Muhammad Nasim ndc 
Project Director (Additional Secreta ) 

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Ministry of Agriculture 

National Agricultural Technology Program- Phase II Project (NATP-2) 
Project Management Unit (PMU) 

AIC Building, 3rd  Floor, BARC Complex, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215. 

Invitation for Tender (IFT) for Goods 

Memo No. NATP-2/PMU-128/Computer/2017/427 Date: 19/12/2017 

1. Ministry/Division Ministry of Agriculture 
2. Agency Project Management Unit (PMU) 
3. Procuring Entity Name Project Director, Project Management Unit (PMU) 

4. Procuring Entity Code N/A 
5. Procuring Entity District Dhaka 
6. Invitation for Pooled Procurement of: Desktop Computers, Offline UPS, Online UPS, Printers, Scanners, 

Server and IPS, under Package No. NATP-2/ PP/GD-01 
7. Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (OTM) 

FUNDING INFORMATION 
8. Budget & Source of funds International Development Association (IDA), IDA Credit No. 5665-BD and (ii) 

International Fund for Agricultureal Development (IFAD ), Loan No. 2000000721 
9. Selling of Tender Document will 

Commence on 
Date of publication of the IFT- During office hours 

10. Selling tender Document will Close on 29-01-2018 at 4.00 PM 
11. Tender Closing Date & Time 30-01-2018 at 2.00 PM 
12. Tender Opening Date & Time 30-01-2018 at 2.30 PM 
13. Name & Address of the Office : 

- 	Selling Tender Document, 
- 	Receiving Tender Document 
- 	Opening Tender Document 

Selling, Receiving, Opening: 
Office of the Project Director (PD), Project Management Unit (PMU), AIC Bhaban (3rd  floor), 
Bangladesh Agricultural Research Council (BARC) Complex, Farmgate, Dhaka 1215. E-
mail pdnatp2@gmail.corn, natp2.procurement@gmail.com  

14. Place, Date/Time of Pre-Tendering 
Meeting 

Conference Room, PMU Office, on 17 10112018 at 11:00 am 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 
15. Eligibility of Tenderer 1. Manufacturer / Distributor / Sole Agent / Supplier of 	Goods 

2. Tenderer must have experience in successfully supplying of similar goods and related 
services under maximum two (02) contracts, each with a minimum value of BDT. 500 
(five hundred) Lakh for Lot-1 and BDT. 40 (forty) Lakh for Lot-2, within the last five (5) 
years. i.e., years counting backward from the date of opening of the tender. 

3. The tenderer shall have Service Centers throughout the country 
4. Tenderer must conform to the qualification 	and eligibility criteria provided in the tender 

document 
16. Brief Description of Goods Supply, installation, Testing and Commissioning of Desktop Computers, Offline UPS, Online 

UPS, Printers, Scanners, Server and IPS. 
17. Brief Description of Related Services N/A. 
18. Price of Tender Document BDT. 3,000.00 (Taka Three Thousand) only 
19. 

Lot No Identification of Lot Location 
Tender Security Amount 

(BDT) 
Completion Time in 

Weeks/Months 
Package 

No. 
NATP-2/ 
PP/GD- 

01 

Lot-1 Pooled 	Procurement of Desktop Computers, 
Offline UPS, Printers, Scanners and Server for 
PMU and 4 Ms.: BARC, DAE, DLS and DOF. 

Dhaka 
15,50,000.00 

( Taka Fifteen Lakh Fifty 
Thousand only 

12 weeks 

Lot-2 Pooled Procurement of Online UPS for PMU and 
BARC and IPS for DAE and DoF 

Dhaka 
1,00,000.00 ( Taka One 

Lakh only) 
8 weeks 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 
20. Name of the Official Inviting Tender Shah Muhammad Nasim ndc 
21. Designation of the Official Inviting Tender Project Director (Additional Secretary) 
22. Address of Official Inviting Tender Project Director (PD), Project Management Unit ( PMU) , AIC Bhaban (3rd  

floor), BARC Complex, Farmgate, Dhaka -1215 
23. Contact Details of Official Inviting Tender E-mail pdnatp2@gmail.com, natp2.procurement@gmail.com  
24. The Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept or reject all or any tender without assigning any reason whatsoever. 


	Page 1

